R
o
u
g
h
n
ec
k

known to the State of California to cause cancer
and/or birth defects or other reproductive harm.
How To Order
Specify:
1. Mesh Gage (10 or 12)
2. Mesh Width - Inches
3. Length - Feet (Bearing point to bearing point)
4. Sling Type (1 or 2)
NOTE: The choker fitting must not be positioned against a load
edge or directly on the triangle fitting.
Do not exceed rated capacities.  Sling capacity decreases as the angle from hori-
zontal decreases. Slings should not be used at angles of less than 30°.
Refer to Effect of Angle chart page 10.WARNING*
Type 1
Type 2
94
Rated Capacity (lbs.) *
WARNING
Do not edge load. Full width of mesh must contact load.
R
o
u
g
h
n
ec
k
M
es
h
Roughneck Mesh Slings
hseM.moN
).ni(htdiW
ssenkcihTlanimreT
).ni(
.tf3fo).sbl(thgieW.xorppA
sgnilS1epyT
WM D LI LT LC AG01 AG21 AG01 AG21 AG01 AG21
2
3
2
2 1/4
3
3 3/8
3 7/8
4 3/8
5 5/8
6 1/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
6
8
5
8
3.1
9.1
1.1
8.1
4
6
3
3 1/2
4
4 1/2
5
5 5/8
6 3/4
7 3/4
1/2
1/2